
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 27-09-2024

FE 4Â° BERGAMO (0503020B)
BERGAMO - 29-07-2005 - 31-07-2005

Torneo FE 4Â° BERGAMO 0503020B

Luogo BERGAMO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 29-07-2005 - 31-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1703 0 0 1946 M 101656

15 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1784 0 0 1945 M 103964

16 CM Brugo Marco              ITA LOM MI 1995 0 0 1979 M 806609 104876

9 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1938 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

17 3N Bruno Riccardo           ITA LOM MB 1589 0 0 1971 M 104969

40 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1658 0 0 1989 M 114689

41 NC Calvi Alessandro         ITA LOM BG 1440 0 0 1991 M 116758

26 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1928 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

28 3N Cereda Mauro             ITA LOM BG 1580 0 0 1972 M 108072

44 2N Colombo Luca             ITA LOM LC 1631 0 0 1981 M 120282

48 1N Corbellini Nicola        ITA LOM BG 0 0 1992 M 122806

53 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA LOM LO 1512 0 0 1975 M 125678

31 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1763 0 0 1990 F 109141

33 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1988 0 0 1965 M 109660

22 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA LOM BG 1748 0 0 1963 M 106391

12 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1697 0 0 1948 M 102125

19 1N Ferrarini Maurizio       ITA EMI PR 1659 0 0 1964 M 105887

32 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1746 0 0 1941 M 819689 109320

47 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA PIE NO 1640 0 0 1958 M 122567

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1493 0 0 1964 M 101286

46 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1439 0 0 1947 M 121620

10 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1861 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

2 2N Galuzzi Bruno            ITA LOM BG 0 0 1989 M

24 3N Gilardi Davide           ITA LOM BG 1548 0 0 1991 M 106401

35 3N Gualdi Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1529 0 0 1967 M 110990

39 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1601 0 0 1968 M 114194

3 CM Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 0 0 1992 M

42 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA FRI TS 1520 0 0 1941 M 117950

13 2N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA EMI MO 1664 0 0 1989 M 103558

50 2N Luppi Dario              ITA LOM CO 1736 0 0 1963 M 123808

43 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1647 0 0 1978 M 118363

27 1N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1854 0 0 1944 M 818330 107804

20 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1703 0 0 1961 M 106087

37 2N Megna Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1974 M 113921

45 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1619 0 0 1960 M 120319

52 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1675 0 0 1947 M 124498

25 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1689 0 0 1970 M 107485

18 2N Pede Lucio               ITA LOM CO 1703 0 0 1959 M 104993

38 NC Piana Bruno              ITA LOM BG 1458 0 0 1971 M 113926

21 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1964 M 106181

8 3N Principia Marco          ITA TOS PO 1512 0 0 1966 M 101414

51 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 1590 0 0 1976 M 123933

5 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1990 M 100717

54 Safira Anamaria          ITA LOM BG 1440 0 0 1970 F 127298

55 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA LOM BG 1611 0 0 1970 F 127298

6 2N Scarabelli Maurizio      ITA LOM BG 1730 0 0 1960 M 100898

23 1N Scarpellini Felice       ITA LOM BG 1942 0 0 1943 M 815845 106392

30 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA VEN BL 1670 0 0 1990 M 108543

49 NC Tedoldi Guido            ITA LOM BG 1422 0 0 1965 M 123754

36 1N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1889 0 0 1968 M 816655 111068

29 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1877 0 0 1956 M 108486

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1816 0 0 1961 M 103840

1 1N Usuelli Michele          ITA LOM LC 0 0 1988 M

34 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1554 0 0 1975 M 110416

4 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1893 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 101656

15 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1945 M 103964

17 3N Bruno Riccardo           ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 104969

40 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1989 M 114689

41 NC Calvi Alessandro         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1991 M 116758

28 3N Cereda Mauro             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 108072

44 2N Colombo Luca             ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1981 M 120282

53 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1975 M 125678

31 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 F 109141

33 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1988 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 109660

22 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 106391

12 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1948 M 102125

19 1N Ferrarini Maurizio       ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M 105887

47 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 122567

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1964 M 101286

46 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 121620

24 3N Gilardi Davide           ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 106401

35 3N Gualdi Paolo             ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1967 M 110990

39 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 114194

42 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1941 M 117950

13 2N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 103558

50 2N Luppi Dario              ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 123808

43 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1978 M 118363

20 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 106087

37 2N Megna Giuseppe           ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 113921

45 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 120319

52 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1947 M 124498

25 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 107485

18 2N Pede Lucio               ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 104993

38 NC Piana Bruno              ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 113926

21 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 106181

8 3N Principia Marco          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 101414

51 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 123933

5 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1990 M 100717

54 Safira Anamaria          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -102 0 1970 F 127298

55 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -102 0 1970 F 127298

6 2N Scarabelli Maurizio      ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 100898

30 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 108543

49 NC Tedoldi Guido            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 123754

29 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 108486

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 103840

34 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 110416
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